
FINAL OPEN

Nivel Elite 4 - MINI - Masculina 

Rk Nombre/Club # ScoreP D TotalEFederación P

1971 1 1,2 29,450 60,80028,250CYL

2 2,4 31,35028,950

62 1 1,2 30,200 60,75029,000CAN

2 0,7 30,55029,850

4303 1 0,7 30,100 60,30029,400CYL

2 1,2 30,20029,000

1104 1 0,7 30,350 59,80029,650GAL

2 0,7 29,45028,750

3695 1 0,7 29,800 59,70029,100MAD

2 1,2 29,90028,700

3676 1 0,7 29,900 59,70029,200MAD

2 1,2 29,80028,600

3907 1 1,2 28,700 59,70028,400CYL

2 2,4 31,00028,600

0,9

278 1 0,7 29,600 59,45028,900CAT

2 0,7 29,85029,150

1129 1 0,7 29,650 59,45028,950GAL

2 0,7 29,80029,100

37210 1 0,7 29,500 59,30029,100MAD

2 0,7 29,80029,100

0,3

37111 1 0,7 29,850 59,30029,150MAD

2 0,7 29,45028,750

48512 1 0,7 29,650 59,05028,950MAD

2 0,7 29,40028,700

37013 1 0,7 29,550 58,85028,850MAD

2 0,7 29,30028,600

47514 1 0,7 29,400 58,65028,700MAD

2 0,7 29,25028,550

36815 1 0,9 29,100 58,65028,200MAD

2 1,2 29,55028,350

34216 1 0,7 29,600 58,35028,900MAD

2 0,7 28,75028,050
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FINAL OPEN

Nivel Elite 4 - MINI - Masculina 

Rk Nombre/Club # ScoreP D TotalEFederación P

50417 1 0,7 29,150 57,60028,450CAN

2 0,9 28,45027,850 0,3
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